

RSA No. 299 of 2024

27.02.2025 Present: Mr. Mohar Singh, Advocate for the appellant.

Steps for service of respondent Nos.

1(i) to 1(iv), 2(i) to 2(vi), 3(i) to 3(ii) have not been taken till date. Let same be awaited for one week. List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

27.02.2025
(Shalini)